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Register of Wages
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Register of Wages
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Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23
See R 780) @]
Name & Address of Contractor © M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work : HK Sup / Delhi
Name & Address of i : Ms Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road. Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital
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Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23
See R 780) @]
Name & Address of Contractor © M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work : HK Sup / Delhi
Name & Address of i : Ms Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road. Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital
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Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23
{See Rule 7800 @0
Name & Address of Contractor © M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work : HK Sup / Delhi
Name & Address of i : Ms Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road. Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital
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Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23
See R 780) @]
Name & Address of Contractor  © M/s Ujiwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work - HK Sup / Delhi
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25| & Z |Banl 3
& | B HEIRRE - - - - - |- | 16673 | 10283 126| 1,234| 0 | - 1,360 =z g8
92 S S |MANDAL AR § § 8 T | 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 829 | 18,063 24| 24 10,283 | 5,625 0 0 765 0 A , " 15,313 8 Transfer Eé
= <
MANDAL |R|S|3 28
<
~ 3o
8128 S|
@8 @8 IR £ |Bank gla
93 9B 3 AMIT TILAK RAJ LQIK| o [F|26] 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 25| 25| - - 10,712 | 5,860 0 0 797 0 - - 17,369 | 10,712 | 131| 1,285| 0 | - 1,416 | 15,953 8 Transf S ]
Y Y wlg| e ransfer | g|2
Q8|3 S|@
S ek
&




Register of Wages
FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23

[See Rule 78(2) @]
Name & Address of Contractor © M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work : HK Sup / Delhi

Name & Address of i : Ms Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road. Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital
under which contract is carried on Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005

SNo.inthe
register of
workmen | Em

employed by Codz Name of Employee Father's Name
contractor

Signature / thurb,
impression of
workman

Amount of Wages Deduction

Minimum
Wages

S. No.
Done

‘Wages of

anears | Total e

Date of
Joining
Monthly Days
Bonus
Advance
Leave
Total
Off Days
Holidays
Working Days
National
Allowance
Supervisory/
Skill Allowance]
National
holidays
Bank Account /
Cheque No.

w
a
w

ESIC
Adv

ESI No
UAN Number
Designation
Units of Work
Double Duty
Holiday Days
Basic
HRA
Night/ Hardshi
Bonus Advance
Leave Salary
(15 Days)
Double Duty
Total Deduction
Net Amount
Paid
Place of Payment

Basic

HRA

Night/
Hardship
Allowance
EMP LWF

W/O RAM
HEMANTI SAGAR
DEVI PRASAD
SINGH

Bank

26 | 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26 | 26 1f- 11,140 | 6,094 | 0 0 829 | 1326 | - - 19,389 | 11,140 | 146| 1,337| 0 | - 1,483 | 17,906 Transfer

2
2955
2955

2015314857
101789192177
01-09-2022
HK
Delhi
PUNB0152200

SH
CHANDER

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

KRISHANA 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - |23]23 1]- 9,855 | 5391 | 0 0 733 | 1326 | - - 17,305 | 9,855 | 130| 1,183 | O | - 1,313 | 15,992

2958
2958
2015088119
100195885827
01-09-2022
HK
PUNB0515710

PREM SH MOHIT
SAGAR RAM

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

26 | 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 16| 16 3 - 6,855 | 3,750 | 0O 0 510 | 3978 | - - 15,093 6,855 | 114 823| 0 | - 937 | 14,156

2959
2959
6927215012
101376359513
01-09-2022
HK
UBIN0543608

SH
SHYAMSUN
DER SINGH

VIVEK
KUMAR

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 24| 24 1f- 10,283 | 5625 | O 0 765 | 1326 | - - 17,999 | 10,283 | 135| 1,234| 0 | - 1,369 | 16,630

2960
2960
2017264684
101337299667
01-09-2022
HK
PSIB0001121

SH
YOGENDRA
SAH

SONU
KUMAR

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

HK

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26 | 26 2| - 11,140 | 6,004 | © 0 829 | 2652 | - - 20,715 | 11,140 | 156| 1,337 0 | - 1,493 | 19,222

2961
2961
2018564338
101784734016
01-09-2022
HDFC0000026

w/O
PREETI KULDEEP
SINGH

Bank

26 | 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - T T - - 2999 | 1641 O 0 223 0 - - 4,863 2,999 37 360 0 | - 397 4,466 Transfer

2962
2962
2017567579
100726346923
01-09-2022
HK
Delhi

5542500100959601 | 50100348372411 | 09081000011545 | 436002120015064 | 51572041026607 | 1522000100382518
KARB0000554

Cheque

100
Payment

ARVIND JAGDISH

HK

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 16| 16| - - 6,855 | 3,750 | 0 0 510 O - - 11,115 6,855 | 84 823| 0 | - 907 | 10,208

2963
2963
2017081836
100753031342
01-09-2022

Delhi

SAIKAT GADADHAR
MANDAL MONDAL

Bank

101
Transfer

Delhi

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26| 26| - - 11,140 | 6,094 | 0 0 829 0 - - 18,063 | 11,140 | 136| 1,337| O | - 1,473 | 16,590

2964
2964
1116142984
101883293161
11-10-2022
HK
YESB0000693

RAJESH
KUMAR

Bank

102
Transfer

CHHAYA 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 20| 20 1f- 8,569 | 4688 | O 0 638 | 1326 | - - 15,221 8,569 | 115 1,028| 0 | - 1,143 | 14,078

2965
2965
1114473592
100534498554
01-11-2022
HK
Delhi
PUNB0152200

SHIV
LAHARI

Bank

103
Transfer

SHER SINGH 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - |23]23 2] - 9,855 | 5391 | 0 0 733 | 2652 | - - 18,631 | 9,855 140| 1,183 | 0 | - 1,323 | 17,308

2967
2967
1114492648
100533380691
01-11-2022
HK
Delhi
PUNB0152200

Bank

104
Transfer

SANDEEP HIRA LAL 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 2222 4] - 9,426 | 5156 | 0 0 701 | 5302 | - - 20,585 | 9,426 | 155| 1,131| 0 | - 1,286 | 19,299

2968
2968
1114493148
100533795979
01-11-2022
HK
Delhi

1522000400010450 | 1522000400011255 | 1522000400010566 | 069399500003250
PUNB0152200




Register of Wages
FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23

[See Rule 78(2) @]
Name & Address of Contractor © M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work : HK Sup / Delhi

Name & Address of i : Ms Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road. Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital
under which contract is carried on Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005

Signature / thurb,
impression of
workman

SNo.inthe
register of
workmen | Em

employed by Codz Name of Employee Father's Name
contractor

Amount of Wages Deduction

Minimum
Wages

S. No.

‘Wages of
EPF

Done

amears [ Total

Date of
Joining
Designation
Monthly Days
Bonus
Advance
Leave
Total
Off Days
Holidays
Working Days
National
Allowance
Supervisory/
skill Allowance
National
holidays
Bank Account /
Cheque No.

w
a
w

Bonus Advance|
ESIC
Adv

Place of Payment

ESI No
UAN Number
Units of Work

Double Duty
Holiday Days
Basic
HRA
Night/ Hardshi
Leave Salary
(15 Days)
Double Duty
Total Deduction
Net Amount
Paid

Basic

HRA

Night/
Hardship
Allowance
EMP LWF

DHANESH
KUMAR
YOGI

LEELA RAM
YOGI

Bank

105
Transfer

26 | 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 21|21 - - 8,998 | 4922 | 0 0 670 0 - - 14,590 8,998 | 110 1,080| O | - 1,190 | 13,400

2969
2969
1116162317
100816680631
01-11-2022
HK
Delhi
PUNB0152200

Bank
Transfer

UGANTA VUAY
DEVI KUMAR

106 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26| 26| - - 11,140 | 6,094 | 0 0 829 0 - - 18,063 | 11,140 | 136| 1,337| 0 | - 1,473 | 16,590

2970
2970
1114526547
100535078746
01-11-2022
HK
Delhi
PUNB0152200

Bank
Transfer

RAMESH CHETAN
CHAND RAM

107

Delhi

26 | 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 22|22 - - 9,426 | 5156 | O 0 701 0 - - 15,283 9,426 | 115 1,131| 0 | - 1,246 | 14,037

2971
2971
1114555502
100533531800
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

JAYRAM SUDAMA
KUMAR PRASAD

Bank

108
Transfer

Delhi

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26 | 26 2] - 11,140 | 6,094 | 0 0 829 | 2652 | - - 20,715 | 11,140 | 156 1,337| O | - 1,493 | 19,222

2972
2972
2015008487
100534936086
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

JA
NARYAN
NAYAK

SARQJ
NAYAK

Bank

109
Transfer

2973
2973
Delhi

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 16| 16 41 - 6,855 | 3,750 | 0O 0 510 | 5302 | - - 16,417 6,855 | 124 823| 0 | - 947 | 15,470

1114555669
100533855959
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

Bank

110
Transfer

Delhi

TARANNUM |ABDUL 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - |23]|23] - - 9,855 | 5391 | 0 0 733| 0 - - 15979 | 9,855 | 120| 1,183 | 0 | - 1,303 | 14,676

2974
2974
1114568795
100534857841
01-11-2022
HK

RAJU SHIVAIJI
PASWAN PASWAN

Bank

111
Transfer

Delhi

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 25|25 - - 10,712 | 5860 | 0O 0 797 0 - - 17,369 | 10,712 | 131| 1,285| O | - 1,416 | 15,953

2975
2975
1114615344
100580365286
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

BABU LAL
PASWAN

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

112

RENU DEVI 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26|26 1]- 11,140 | 6,094 | © 0 829 | 1326 | - - 19,389 | 11,140 | 146| 1,337 | O | - 1,483 | 17,906

2976
2976
1114668231
100599380764
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

113

SHIVAM TINGU 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - |20]2 5] - 8,569 | 4,688 | 0 0 638 | 6628 | - - 20,523 | 8,569 | 154| 1,028| 0 | - 1,182 | 19,341

2978
2978
1114752861
100738724621
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

UPENDRA GANESH
KUMAR SINGH

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

114 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 20| 20 2] - 8,569 | 4688 | O 0 638 | 2652 | - - 16,547 8,569 | 125 1,028| 0 | - 1,153 | 15,394

2979
2979
1114789538
100736484135
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

KEERAN RAJKUMAR
DEVI GIRI

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

115 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26| 26| - - 11,140 | 6,094 | 0O 0 829 0 - - 18,063 | 11,140 | 136| 1,337| 0 | - 1,473 | 16,590

2980
2980
1114789532
100737806807
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

1522006900031380 | 1522006900031247 | 1522000400012184 | 1522006900003082 | 1522006900002728 | 1522000400011468 | 1522000400011149 | 1522000400011130 | 1522000400010955 | 1522000400009944 | 1522006900003037
PUNB0152200




Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23

[See Rule 78(1) ()(1)]

Name & Address of Contractor : Mis Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work : HK Sup / Delhi

Name & Address of i : Ms Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road. Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital

under which contract is carried on Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005

SNo.inthe
register of
workmen | Emp

employedby | Sode Name of Employee Father's Name
contractor

Signature / thurb,
impression of
workman

Amount of Wages Deduction

Minimum
Wages

S. No.
Done

‘Wages of

anears | Total e

Date of
Joining
Designation
Monthly Days

Bonus
Advance
Leave
Total
Off Days
Holidays
Working Days
National
Allowance
National
holidays
Bank Account /
Cheque No.

w
a
w

ESIC
Adv

skill Allowance|

ESI No
UAN Number
Units of Work

Double Duty
Holiday Days
Basic
HRA
Night/ Hardshi
Bonus Advance
Leave Salary
(15 Days)
Double Duty
Total Deduction
Net Amount
Paid
Place of Payment

Basic

HRA

Night/
Hardship
Allowance
EMP LWF

CHHEDI
LAL

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

116

MALTI 26 | 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26 | 26 1f- 11,140 | 6,094 | 0 0 829 | 1326 | - - 19,389 | 11,140 | 146| 1,337| 0 | - 1,483 | 17,906

2981
2981
1114806588
100736239670
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

ARAVIND
SAH

Bank

17
Transfer

2982
2982
Delhi

KAMLI DEVI 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - |23]|23] - - 9,855 | 5391 | 0 0 733 0 - - 15979 | 9,855 | 120| 1,183 | 0 | - 1,303 | 14,676

1114806566
100738841253
01-11-2022
HK

Bank
Transfer

Mohammad
Rehan RAZA

118

TARANNUM 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - |25]| 25 - - 10,712 | 5860 | 0 0 797| 0 - - 17,369 | 10,712 | 131| 1,285| 0 | - 1,416 | 15,953

2984
2984
1114895031
100947623047
01-11-2022
HK
Delhi

1522000400013590 | 1522006900031229 | 1522000400013545
PUNB0152200 PUNB0152200

PURAN
CHAND

Cheque

119
Payment

RAJRANI

2985
2985
Delhi

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 1919 1] - 8,141 | 4453 | 0 0 606 | 1326 | - - 14,526 8,141 | 109 9771 0 | - 1,086 | 13,440

1115033642
101049252597
01-11-2022
HK

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

120 RESHAMA SHIV RAM 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 6| 6| - - 2,571 | 1,406 | 0 0 191 0 - - 4,168 2,571| 32 309| 0 | - 341 3,827

2986
2986
1115335897
101323151986
01-11-2022
HK
KARB0000546

VIDHYA
SAGAR

Bank

121
Transfer

SUKH RAM

2987
2987
Delhi

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 24 | 24 3| - 10,283 | 5625 | 0 0 765 | 3978 | - - 20,651 | 10,283 | 155| 1,234 | 0 | - 1,389 | 19,262

1115335906
100656896886
01-11-2022
HK
KARB0000550

YOGESH RAM
KUMAR PRASAD
GUPTA GUPTA

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

122 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26 | 26 2| - 11,140 | 6,004 | © 0 829 | 2652 | - - 20,715 | 11,140 | 156| 1,337 0 | - 1,493 | 19,222

2988
2988
1115793105
101368379620
01-11-2022
HK
PUNB0152200

MUNNA
THAKUR

Bank

123
Transfer

Delhi

PINKI DEVI 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - |25]25 1] - 10,712 | 5860 | 0 0 797| 1326 | - | - 18,695 | 10,712 | 141| 1,285| O | - 1,426 | 17,269

2989
2989
01-11-2022
HK

1115452273
101399088858

ASHOK
KUMAR

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

124 BABITA 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 20|20 | - - 8,569 | 4688 | O 0 638 0 - - 13,895 8,569 | 105| 1,028| O | - 1133 | 12,762

2990
2990

01-11-2022
HK
CNRB0019074 | PUNB0104520

1115452266
101399088889

Bank
Transfer

Delhi

125 GIRUA DEVI [VINOD 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26 | 26 1] - 11,140 | 6,004 | © 0 829 | 1326 | - - 19,389 | 11,140 | 146| 1,337 0 | - 1,483 | 17,906

2992
2992
01-11-2022
HK

1115473174
101415625759

MUNNA GANESH
THAKUR THAKUR

Bank

126
Transfer

Delhi

26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 26 | 26 41 - 11,140 | 6,004 | 0 0 829 | 5302 | - - 23,365 | 11,140 | 176| 1,337 0 | - 1513 | 21,852

2993
2993
1115562539
101475057817
01-11-2022
HK

26020100019274 | 5582500101054001 | 90742610000619 | 1045010187626 | 1522000400022057 | 5502500100985601 | 5462500101466101

BARBORAMDEL| KARBO0000558




Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23
{See Rule 7800 @0
Name & Address of Contractor © M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work : HK Sup / Delhi
Name & Address of i : Ms Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road. Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Address of Principal Employer : BLK Hospital
under which contract is carried on Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005
SNo.in the = . | @ 5 8 8 > Amount of Wages Deduction: < - = | Signatre/thumb | _
Tegister of 2| __ls]¢ — Ll . els | B8 s s8] 52| 2 |5 ™ £ H & | impesionot | E g
s | wokmen |Emp . 2|55 5|5 |minmm| S22 48 N _ g1 88|22 2 |E2| 2 < |85 258|258 | & |Ef H 3 8z | g | ek |53
& | by |coge Neme of Employee - |Fether's Name B2 (88| 5| & | wee 3 % 522 g g g 5% |¢ 39 3 g gl & £ |38 I3 % g | § [5E|ve| Tom e é £ |2 2 5 % g H if
3 s|® L ©3 518 °¢ e|°5)&] 3% ¢ 2 E 2 2 Sl
-
I |3
g |8 |MANOJ SRAWAN % g § X | 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 829 | 18,063 2121 4 8998 | 4922 | 0 0 5302 19,892 | 8,998 0 1,230 | 18,662 £ [Bank % z
127 4 - - - - - - - -
& | |KUMAR KUMAR  |8|5|F [T : ’ ’ ’ el 670 : 99 | 150 1,080 , 002 | & Irranster  |S(3
Jlg2| 2 E1E
=g =t S
— g o
3
<8 o 219
28|y - g8
g |g 8188 |« £ |Bank 2|8
128 &R S [SAVITRI PAHALVAN (8|3 | & |T| 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 22|22 - - 9,426 | 5,156 0 0 701 0 - - 15,283 9426 | 115| 1,131| 0 | - 1,246 | 14,037 | © gl
I\ I\ WS | = O |Transfer o (@
313 2 K
- S|v
<
3
Pt
o |9 o o|g
5 |5 PRADEEP |B|¥|§ |, z b BB
w & | MANJU KUMAR HHELE: 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 | - - 829 | 18063 | - |- |23[23| - |- 9,855 | 5391 | 0 0 733 0 |- |- |15979| 9855| 120| 1,183| 0 | - 1303 | 14,676 | B |Tanfer gls
dlg| 38 S
S ]
(=]
w ~
glz|8 e
3 S |AJIT KUMAR IMUNNILAL |g (5| & £ |Bank 1]
| 124 SIS S |2 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 25| 25| - - 10,712 | 5,860 0 0 797 0 - - 17,369 | 10,712 | 131| 1,285| 0 | - 1,416 | 15953 | = 518
S |2 |paswan  |pAaswan  |B[§ = |F S| O [Transter (212
b § 3 2|3
&
< @
S S |UMESH PANCHA § § g = §§
2|5 & < |Bank (8
131 o o < | ™ b 4 _ _ - - - - - - - I=3
S |8 |kumaAR NAND K E X | 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 829 | 18,063 26 | 26 11,140 | 6,094 | 0 0 829| 0 18,063 | 11,140 | 136| 1,337| 0 1473| 16,590 | B |7 ransfer g E
S|g|e gle
N
B! Sls
HEE = 8|8
S |38 3|28 |x £ |Bank g8
32 3 S |Rahul RAJ KUMAR FIEIRERE 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 23|23 - - 9,855 | 5,391 0 0 733 0 - - 15,979 9,855 | 120 1,183 | 0 | - 1,303 | 14,676 8 Transfer S|a
N 213 3 =
EIERR= =S
— m -
=
© @ |
|9 | o PR
o | oy |[RAESH ppeNper |5 (8 ] § E ok |32
1 8 |8 |KUMAR @15 X | ¥ 26| 17,234 | 12,240 | 6,004| - - 829 | 18063 | - |- |25|25| - |- | 10712|5860| 0 | © 797 o |- |- |17,369| 10712 131| 1,285| 0 | - 1416 | 15953 | & |20 g|g
3] 3] PASWAN wig| T Q |Transfer |5 |@
PASWAN 23| 3 g3
—|o S|
- 3
=3 % )
Q 3 |AJIT KUMAR [JITENDRA § ﬁ § £ k § §
Nlg | S < |Banl a8
w8 Q SIS | 2] 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 - - 829 | 18,063 | - - 25|25 2] - 10,712 | 5,860 0 0 797 | 2652 | - - 20,021 | 10,712 | 151| 1,285| O | - 1,436 | 18,585 | = =218
& | 8 [SRIWASTVA [LAL 2|25 |T ' O [Transfer |2 |3
48|38 3¢
E] < |m
3
© =
S S IDHARMEND |VEER E § g = g §
S |9 S13| 9 | R R o o o A £ |Bank gls
B8 |8 |eR SINGH HEERE 26 | 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 829 | 18,063 18|18 7,712 | 4219 | 0 0 574 0 12505 | 7,712| 94| 925 0 1019 | 11,486 | B |franster 2|8
d|g|2 3%
= =
©
o =
38|y gle
w |wo 2138, Z |Bank 33
1wl S | S IMAYUR RAJKUMAR |8 |8 | & | X | 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,004 | - - 829 | 18,063 | - | - 9l 9f - |- 3,856 | 2,109 | 0 0 2870 0 |- |- 6252 | 3856 | 47| 463| 0| - 50| 5742 | % 2
& & elg| Transfer 21X
S8z 3|3
=|g|° = §
2|8/ « e
© |= [PRAVEEN [CHATARA |Z|Z|& £ |Bak  [3[E
S|lg |l S < |Banl (S
137 o o < | ®© b 4 - - - - - - - -
% % KUMAR RAM % E : T | 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 829 | 18,063 18|18 1 7,712 | 4,219 0 0 574 | 1326 13,831 7,712 | 104 925| 0 1,029 | 12,802 8 Transfer % %
pu} § 3 3 <§t
~ =
3 S |JEETU NIRANJAN |@o (2| & £ |Bank 38
138] S =] sis | Y x N N N N - - - - - 3 218
8 8 KUMAR LAL E § :v T | 26| 17,234 | 11,140 | 6,094 829 | 18,063 10| 10 4,285 | 2,344 0 0 319 0 6,948 4,285 53 514 | 0 567 6,381 8 Transfer § g
— | p=4 @ o]
S|g|® &l




Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23
1See Rule 78(0) @]
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Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23
See R 780) @]
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Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23
{5ee Rute 7805 @01
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Register of Wages

FORM XVI1I Wage Period: June-23
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Register of Wages
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Register of Wages
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